
Netto A
Stand: 26.07.25, 17:17 Uhr

Pos. Name 01.06. 18.05. 26.07. Total

   1 Haberstock, Julian   (34)     39     42     81
   2 Wittfeld, Philipp     32     41     73
   3 Elberskirch, Dirk     33     38     71
   4 Braun, Claudia     32     38     70

Königs, Guido     37     33     70
   6 Krüger, René     32     35     67
   7 Lu, Jing     36     30     66

Keith, Marcus     37     29     66
   9 Hammerle, Frank     33     32     65
  10 Reistel, Nils     30   (28)     34     64
  11 Mazgan, Lucas     31     31     62
  12 Lu, Xu     28     31     59

Staisch, Yannick-Leon     30     29     59
  14 Rodriguez Vasallo, Ricardo     27     26     53

Otte, Thorsten     33     20     53
  16 Laack, Julia     42     42
  17 Xu, Liam     41     41
  18 Nowak, Tanja     40     40

Fourberg, Tim     40     40
  20 Shih, Martin     38     38
  21 Chai, Zhibin     37     37

Bergmann, Ulrich     37     37
Overdiek, Karin     37     37

  24 Cremer, Claudia     36     36
  25 Orberger, Christian     35     35
  26 Rubach, Alexander     32     32
  27 Blackert, Christian     31     31
  28 Jungermann, Ralf     30     30

Riediger, Stephan     30     30
  30 Dumke, Frank     29     29

Schulz, Jürgen     29     29
Schlichting, Thomas     29     29

  33 Henkel, Katrin     26     26
  34 Wenner, Christian     23     23
  35 Henkel, Dr. Sören     20     20
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Netto B

Pos. Name 01.06. 18.05. 26.07. Total

   1 Qiu, Chunyan     38     49     87
   2 Genser, Berthold   (31)     44     34     78
   3 Zhang, Xuelian     39     37   (32)     76

Pohlmann-Wittfeld, Lena     38     38     76
   5 Keith, Michael     35   (33)     38     73
   6 Klümpen, Andreas     34   (23)     34     68

Engling, Sandra     32     36   (23)     68
   8 Feng, Li     31     36     67
   9 Dahmen, Aurelius     30     34     64

Pascha, Mailo     37     27     64
  11 Volkmer, Maximilian     28     33     61
  12 Hoemske, Ulrike     31     24     55
  13 Henschel-Baumguertel, Daniel     27     26     53
  14 Finster, Matthias     21     30     51
  15 Theis, Andreas     22     25     47
  16 Plüss-Simons, Cäcilie     39     39

Thomas, Florian     39     39
  18 Fudge, James     37     37
  19 Hirschler, Mathias     36     36
  20 Brunner, André     35     35

Schlösser, Dr. Martin     35     35
Kipp, Jochen     35     35
Engel, Karsten     35     35

  24 Büllesbach, Georg     34     34
Uellner, Sebastian     34     34
Kuhrau, Sidney     34     34
Lüdering, Harald     34     34
Weber, Dennis     34     34

  29 Blackert, Karlheinz     33     33
Schlüßel, Wolfgang     33     33
Heil, Ulrich     33     33

  32 Scheer, Maximilian     32     32
Hermes, Christoph     32     32
Hallinger, Oliver     32     32

  35 Deng, Buyang     28     28
Stenten, Markus     28     28
Görgens, Thomas     28     28

  38 Ruppert, Helena     27     27
  39 Oberheid, Rüdiger     26     26
  40 Langen, Roland     19     19
  41 Bellenhaus, Peter     18     18
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Netto C

Pos. Name 01.06. 18.05. 26.07. Total

   1 Qiu, Jinsheng     38   (38)     41     79
   2 Xu, Hong     40     34     74
   3 Nemetzade, Dr. Reza     29     43     72
   4 Elberskirch, Agatha     29     38     67
   5 Schleich, Ray     29     36   (28)     65
   6 Wahl, Joachim     28     35     63
   7 Linde, Sven Heinz     37     24     61
   8 Schönfeld, Wulf     32     27     59
   9 Nowak, Michael     26     32     58
  10 Sterzenbach, Lars     48     48
  11 Maulshagen, Benito     47     47
  12 Bünder, Julien     43     43
  13 Gribs, Edith     39     39

Kramer, Robert     39     39
Cox, Cordula     39     39

  16 Roidl, Tom     37     37
  17 Hammerle, Mariya     36     36
  18 Framke, Jan-Hendrik     35     35

Demmer, Brian     35     35
  20 Steinbrock, Theodor     34     34
  21 Golasch, Christoph     33     33

Strottmann, Freddy     33     33
  23 Schlag, Maxim     32     32
  24 Isringhaus, Claudia     31     31

Jansen, Peter     31     31
Pham, Quy Ly     31     31

  27 Broich-Brüster, Ursula     30     30
Leuchten, Jens     30     30
Schlösser, Dr. Christiane     30     30

  30 Erbach, Frank     29     29
Merzenich, Wolfgang     29     29

  32 Dang, Long Giang     28     28
  33 Schulte, Alexandra     27     27
  34 Siepmann, Wolfgang     26     26
  35 Cremer, Jürgen     24     24
  36 Kruse, Michael     19     19
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Bruttosiegerin

Pos. Name 01.06. 18.05. 26.07. Total

   1 Braun, Claudia     20     25     45
   2 Qiu, Chunyan     20     23     43
   3 Lu, Jing     21     17     38
   4 Pohlmann-Wittfeld, Lena     19     18     37
   5 Zhang, Xuelian     17     16   (16)     33
   6 Feng, Li     13     14     27

Hoemske, Ulrike     15     12     27
   8 Laack, Julia     26     26

Nowak, Tanja     26     26
  10 Engling, Sandra     12     13   (10)     25
  11 Cremer, Claudia     24     24
  12 Elberskirch, Agatha      7     14     21
  13 Overdiek, Karin     19     19
  14 Plüss-Simons, Cäcilie     18     18
  15 Kuhrau, Sidney     15     15
  16 Broich-Brüster, Ursula     12     12

Henkel, Katrin     12     12
Ruppert, Helena     12     12

  19 Cox, Cordula     10     10
  20 Schlösser, Dr. Christiane      9      9
  21 Gribs, Edith      8      8

Isringhaus, Claudia      8      8
  23 Hammerle, Mariya      7      7
  24 Pham, Quy Ly      5      5
  25 Schulte, Alexandra      4      4
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Bruttosieger

Pos. Name 01.06. 18.05. 26.07. Total

   1 Haberstock, Julian   (26)     32     35     67
   2 Reistel, Nils     27   (25)     31     58
   3 Wittfeld, Philipp     25     32     57
   4 Keith, Marcus     31     22     53
   5 Hammerle, Frank     25     25     50

Königs, Guido     27     23     50
   7 Elberskirch, Dirk     22     27     49
   8 Krüger, René     23     25     48
   9 Mazgan, Lucas     22     24     46
  10 Staisch, Yannick-Leon     22     22     44
  11 Genser, Berthold   (16)     25     18     43
  12 Keith, Michael     18   (15)     21     39
  13 Klümpen, Andreas     17   (11)     20     37
  14 Rodriguez Vasallo, Ricardo     16     17     33
  15 Lu, Xu     15     17     32

Otte, Thorsten     20     12     32
  17 Dahmen, Aurelius     14     16     30
  18 Volkmer, Maximilian     13     16     29
  19 Finster, Matthias     11     17     28

Nowak, Michael     14     14     28
  21 Pascha, Mailo     14     13     27

Xu, Liam     27     27
Bergmann, Ulrich     27     27
Chai, Zhibin     27     27

  25 Shih, Martin     26     26
  26 Schleich, Ray     10     15    (9)     25

Fourberg, Tim     25     25
Rubach, Alexander     25     25

  29 Nemetzade, Dr. Reza      7     17     24
Henschel-Baumguertel, Daniel     12     12     24

  31 Qiu, Jinsheng    (7)      9     14     23
  32 Theis, Andreas      8     14     22

Orberger, Christian     22     22
  34 Xu, Hong      9     11     20

Thomas, Florian     20     20
Blackert, Christian     20     20
Engel, Karsten     20     20
Jungermann, Ralf     20     20
Büllesbach, Georg     20     20

  40 Lüdering, Harald     19     19
Uellner, Sebastian     19     19
Brunner, André     19     19

  43 Wahl, Joachim      6     12     18
Schönfeld, Wulf      9      9     18
Fudge, James     18     18
Wenner, Christian     18     18
Bünder, Julien     18     18
Schulz, Jürgen     18     18
Heil, Ulrich     18     18
Schlichting, Thomas     18     18

  51 Schlüßel, Wolfgang     17     17
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Bruttosieger - Stand: 26.07.25, 17:17 Uhr

Pos. Name 01.06. 18.05. 26.07. Total

Roidl, Tom     17     17
Schlösser, Dr. Martin     17     17
Scheer, Maximilian     17     17
Weber, Dennis     17     17

  56 Linde, Sven Heinz      9      7     16
Blackert, Karlheinz     16     16
Dumke, Frank     16     16
Riediger, Stephan     16     16
Hallinger, Oliver     16     16

  61 Kipp, Jochen     15     15
Görgens, Thomas     15     15

  63 Hirschler, Mathias     14     14
Hermes, Christoph     14     14
Demmer, Brian     14     14

  66 Stenten, Markus     13     13
Sterzenbach, Lars     13     13

  68 Strottmann, Freddy     12     12
Deng, Buyang     12     12
Maulshagen, Benito     12     12
Henkel, Dr. Sören     12     12
Erbach, Frank     12     12

  73 Oberheid, Rüdiger     11     11
Kramer, Robert     11     11

  75 Framke, Jan-Hendrik     10     10
  76 Schlag, Maxim      9      9

Golasch, Christoph      9      9
Siepmann, Wolfgang      9      9

  79 Bellenhaus, Peter      8      8
Leuchten, Jens      8      8

  81 Langen, Roland      7      7
Kruse, Michael      7      7
Jansen, Peter      7      7
Merzenich, Wolfgang      7      7
Dang, Long Giang      7      7

  86 Steinbrock, Theodor      6      6
  87 Cremer, Jürgen      5      5

PC CADDIE 14.3.1  © 1988-2024 PC CADDIE AG Golfclub Duvenhof e.V., Willich


